

List Pricing for Web Typical: 2015-3176

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
TX-WS01-3684-T	Rectangular Worksurface 36x84. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	1	568.00	568.00
TX-WS01-2484-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x84. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	1	397.00	397.00
TX-HUBL-3017	Cargo Hub with Legs -- One-Wide. 30Dx17Wx26H. Four 5-inch support legs. FINISH _____.	2	517.00	1,034.00
TX-IN01-2216-T	Insert -- Box/File 22D x 16W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	2	404.00	808.00
TX-HUBL-2433	Cargo Hub with Legs -- Two Wide. 24Dx33Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs. FINISH _____.	1	530.00	530.00
TX-IN01-2232-T	Insert -- Wide-Box/Lateral 22D x 32W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	681.00	681.00
TX-LMOD-1872-T	18" High Hanging Modesty Panel -- TFL. 18H x 72W. 3/4" material.	1	262.00	262.00
TX-PSC1-2472-R-T	Segmented Personal Storage Cabinet with Cargo Hub Storage. 24D x 24W x 72H. Right hub. Five 5-inch legs. Chassis TFL finish: _____. Door TFL finish: _____. (Please add 16" Insert _____.)	1	1,710.00	1,710.00
TX-IN01-2216-T	Insert -- Box/File 22D x 16W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	404.00	404.00
TX-WMOR-4215-T	Wall-Mounted Overhead Hinged Full-Face Doors 14D x 42W x 15H.	1	725.00	725.00
TX-WMOO-4215	Wall-Mounted Overhead No Doors 14D x 42W x 15H.	1	643.00	643.00
AC-TCKB-2284-GR1	Fabric Tackboard 22H x 84L. Grade 1. Fabric Pattern: _____. Fabric Color: _____.	2	437.00	874.00
OP-TCKB-BUTT	Fabric caps/buttons to conceal screws for standard wall-mounted tackboard.	1	16.00	16.00
TX-RPST-14-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Non-shared version.	2	111.00	222.00
TX-SLEG-02	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	8	33.00	264.00
AC-TSKL-LD24	TASK LIGHT, LED, 24L X 2-15/16 X 1IN, 600Lm (5200K), SATIN CHROME FINISH	3	237.00	711.00
AC-TSKL-JMPR	JUMPER (EXTENSION) CABLE, 8IN, FOR LED TASK LIGHT	2	10.00	20.00
TX-OPTN-GROM-35	Rectangular Pass-Through Grommet -- Steel.	1	36.00	36.00
	SUBTOTAL			9,905.00

Total	\$9,905.00
--------------	-------------------